Skyland Dines

Creative Catering
A Division of The Dizza Oven

Now Servicing all Your Catering Needs

For Darties of 25-5000
(330) 454-1481

catering@pizzaoven56.com

Appetizers
25 Person Minimum

Pizza Bites
A Large Pizza Cut Into 32 Slices
Cheese or Choose to Add One Topping

Wing Dings
Plain, Italian Garlic, Hot, or BBQ

Mini Meatballs
Plain, Hot Oil/Parmesan Cheese/Parsley, BBQ, or Red Sauce

Lemon Chicken Bites
Chicken Skewer

Housemade Spanikopita
Ricotta & Spinach Mixture Wrapped in Phyllo Dough

Caprese Skewers
Mozzerella, Tomato, & Basil Drizzled with Oil & Balsamic
Served on a Mini Skewer

Bruschetta
Chopped Tomatoes, Red Onion, & Basil Tossed in Dressing
Served on a Crostini

Crab Stuffed Mushrooms

Vegetable Tray
Broccoli, Cauliflower, Celery, Carrots, Peppers, & Dip

Fruit Tray - Seasonal
Cantalope, Watermelon, Honey Dew, Strawberries, & Grapes

Cheese and Cracker Tray
Provolone, Baby Swiss, Cheddar, & Pepperjack with Mustard Dip

Shrimp Cocktail Tray
Includes Shrimp, Cocktail Sauce, and Lemon Garnish

$20.00
$2.00

$14.50

$2.00

$2.75

$2.75

$3.75

$3.75

$2.75

$3.25

$60.00
$95.00

$79.00
$149.00

$79.00
$149.00

MP

Sold by the Large Pizza
For One Additional Topping

Sold by the Dozen

Sold 2 per Person

Sold 2 oz per Person

Sold per Skewer

Sold 2 per Person

Sold 2 per Person

Sold 2 per Person

Sold 2 per Person

12 inch Tray for 25 People
18 inch Tray for 50 People

12 inch Tray for 25 People
18 inch Tray for 50 People

12 inch Tray for 25 People
18 inch Tray for 50 People

Sold per Person on Trays



