Skyland Pines Creative Catering

A Division of The Pizza Oven Now Servicing all Your Catering Needs

For Parties of 25-5000

(330) 454-1481 catering@pizzaoven56.com

Δ	n	n	Δ	+i	7	Δ	rc	
A	p	р	е	u	Z	е	rs	

25 Person Minimum

25 T CI30II WIIIIIIIIIII		
Pizza Bites A Large Pizza Cut Into 32 Slices Cheese or Choose to Add One Topping	\$20.00 \$2.00	Sold by the Large Pizza For One Additional Topping
Wing Dings Plain, Italian Garlic, Hot, or BBQ	\$14.50	Sold by the Dozen
Mini Meatballs Plain, Hot Oil/Parmesan Cheese/Parsley, BBQ, or Red Sauce	\$2.00	Sold 2 per Person
Lemon Chicken Bites	\$2.75	Sold 2 oz per Person
Chicken Skewer	\$2.75	Sold per Skewer
Housemade Spanikopita Ricotta & Spinach Mixture Wrapped in Phyllo Dough	\$3.75	Sold 2 per Person
Caprese Skewers Mozzerella, Tomato, & Basil Drizzled with Oil & Balsamic Served on a Mini Skewer	\$3.75	Sold 2 per Person
Bruschetta Chopped Tomatoes, Red Onion, & Basil Tossed in Dressing Served on a Crostini	\$2.75	Sold 2 per Person
Crab Stuffed Mushrooms	\$3.25	Sold 2 per Person
Vegetable Tray Broccoli, Cauliflower, Celery, Carrots, Peppers, & Dip	\$60.00 \$95.00	12 inch Tray for 25 People 18 inch Tray for 50 People
Fruit Tray - Seasonal	\$79.00	12 inch Tray for 25 People
Cantalope, Watermelon, Honey Dew, Strawberries, & Grapes	\$149.00	18 inch Tray for 50 People
Cheese and Cracker Tray	\$79.00	12 inch Tray for 25 People
Provolone, Baby Swiss, Cheddar, & Pepperjack with Mustard Dip	\$149.00	18 inch Tray for 50 People
Shrimp Cocktail Tray Includes Shrimp, Cocktail Sauce, and Lemon Garnish	MP	Sold per Person on Trays